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ISIN:  JP3278600006

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00
Price

4,139.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.94% (-82.00)

JP3278600006

9009

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

4,513 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,106.00 JPY (2,000)
4,141.00 JPY (3,800)
4,075.00 JPY
4,260.00 JPY
4,058.00 JPY
4,221.00 JPY
4,152.8139 JPY
845,200
35,099,583.00

2,968

310,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 9009

7,000.00
6,000.00
5,000.00

4.000.00 !

3,000.00

| p |
WMVW At MWJ

2020

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3278600006&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3278600006&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=598a1b59c93d36c9e1dbad7ed752683087ec1c4de2e77941da06c845f1529e86&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d443c5f0f60fc1249&time=1723143307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d37291998a1dffc4ff00df8ffe46805adb4da6d41c05520c5315e1e67a47f48&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc290888c78ee3a3c&time=1723143307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db2620486506a99aa7ef10ff1f76ee7dd9c1319f27fa8195333c1ed78044c454&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d449fae702a355e8&time=1723143307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc181bc30e7ffd96af8aa6bb7c80ed4e643cbd012a20729f98b75200042cb3e7&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=effdaf2138f02a486&time=1723143307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d4076e132bdda7e41cd6b17394a92411c09e3cd6056c4780abec85241c1377&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=56a4a5eed30cab84e&time=1723143307&tool=RSC

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

Details
2024/08/07 08:00:00 5Y
Price
4,139.00 JPY
Difference © -1.94% (-82.00) 7.000.00
General attributes F
ISIN JP3278600006 6,000.00
Symbol 9009
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY 5,000.00 |'
Sector Transport i l
Security type Stock J‘m
Market cap (m) 4,513 EUR 4.000.00 } l ‘
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 I‘ M\ Hh J’ Mﬂ%
| Fw r' W W
Market data 3,000.00 MV\M
Bid (Bid size) 4,106.00 JPY (2,000) r
Ask (Ask size) 4,141.00 JPY (3,800)
Open 4,075.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 4,260.00 JPY
Low 4,058.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,221.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 4,152.8139 JPY
Volume (pcs) 845,200
Trading volume 35,099,583.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,968 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4,169.00 JPY (1,017,620)
Last size 310,200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4,840.97 JPY (740,773)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5,554.37 JPY (657,975)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,923.87 JPY (642,185)
6m 1Y 3y YTD High | date 7,676.00 JPY (2024/02/26)
Perf (%) -40.01% -24.47% +29.34% YTD Low | date 3,831.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -2,761.00 -1,341.00 +939.00 52 Weeks High | date 7,676.00 JPY (2024/02/26)
Beta 0.56 0.63 0.70 52 Weeks Low | date 3,831.00 JPY (2024/08/05)
Volatility  33.00 31.38 29.15
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 26.20 EUR  0.00 1
06
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 4,139.00 JPY 35.10 2,968
Exchange 07
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 25.40 EUR  0.00 1
07
Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 25.60 EUR  0.00 1
07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:01 25.60 EUR  0.00 1
2/4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422142
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599915

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/07/ 15:38 31.26 USD
23

2024/08/ 19:31 25.00 EUR
07

2024/08/ 08:04 25.40 EUR
07

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250704668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250704668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11580710

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kl

ELECTRIC RAILWAY

Contact Details
KEISEI EL.RWY

1-10-3, Oshiage, Sumida-ku - 131-8555
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3621-2242
Fax: 03-3621-2294
E-mail: -
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